Structured Capital Strategies PLUS®

variable annuity

Scenario 1: Index gain above Performance Cap

• Performance Cap Rate: 75%
• Index performance: +85%
• Result: Your gain is +75%
Segment Maturity Value: $175,000

Scenario 2: Index gain within Performance Cap

• Performance Cap Rate: 75%
• Index performance: +55%
• Result: Your gain is +55%
Segment Maturity Value: $155,000

Scenario 3: Index loss within Segment Buffer

• Level of protection: -15%
• Index performance: -12%
• �Result: 12% Return. Since the loss is within the

Segment Buffer, your investment receives a positive
return of the same percentage, which is 12%.

Segment Maturity Value: $112,000

Scenario 4: Index loss below Segment Buffer

• Level of protection: -15%
• Index performance: -18%
• �Result: -3% Return. Segment Buffer absorbs first

15% of loss.
Segment Maturity Value: $97,000

INVESTMENT AND INSURANCE PRODUCTS ARE: • NOT FDIC
INSURED • NOT INSURED BY ANY FEDERAL GOVERNMENT
AGENCY • NOT A DEPOSIT OR OTHER OBLIGATION OF, OR
GUARANTEED BY, THE BANK OR ANY OF ITS AFFILIATES

• SUBJECT TO INVESTMENT RISKS, INCLUDING POSSIBLE
LOSS OF THE PRINCIPAL AMOUNT INVESTED

Index Performance %

90%

60%

30%

15%

75% Performance Cap Rate

+85% |  $175,000

+55% |  $155,000

Segment Maturity Value

45%

-12%

0%

6-Year Segment Duration
-30%

+12% |  $112,000

|  $97,000-18%
-15% Segment Buffer

Performance Cap Rates are hypothetical. View the latest
Performance Cap Rates at equitable.com/cap-rates.

The disclosure below applies to customers of bank-affiliated entities.

http://equitable.com/cap-rates

Let’s check out how the S&P 500 Price Return Index has performed historically.
Here, we see returns of 6-year periods on a rolling monthly basis (e.g., Jan–Jan, Feb–Feb) and
how frequently losses have occurred. The protective buffer for Dual Direction is available at
-10%, -15% or -20%, and stays at a constant level for the 6-year duration.

S&P 500

Positive: 91.0%